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PCCHA - Reyzin The Cash WE #3

Open Results
Horse
KAT PLAY
TEN IN TEXAS
MOMS SMART BABE
MY LIL DENVER
BET HESA HOT ROD
PRETTY LIKEABLE
SWEET BLUEBERRY WINE
SPORTISH
MISS CALLIE REY
PW SHOWMAKER
JAE ZEE
VON STEP CLOSER
METALLIC MISSY
DEPUTY DROOPY
LOOK MY REY
BUGATTII
KUAL KAT
TAGGING

CHARHISSMATIC

HOT LOOKIN CAT

ROCKING CASH

Rider

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

JESSE LENNOX
GRANBURY, TX

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

R L CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

MIKE WOOD
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

CASEY D GREEN
BISHOP, GA

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

BRANDON DUFURRENA
MARIETTA, OK

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

MIKE WOOD
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

CODY LAMONT
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

CARA BREWER
JAY, OK

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

BRENT ERICKSON
LINCOLN, CA

JASON T DIAZ
CARSON CITY, NV

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

Wednesday, 6/11/25
$1,000.00 added
Paying 8 places

Owner

DACOLE INVESTMENT COMPANY
RENO, NV

XIT CUTTING HORSES LLC
WEATHERFORD, TX

JAN K RUTLEDGE
SANIBEL ISLAND, FL

CURTIS WEEKS
COTULLA, TX

HALL HOLDINGS LTD.
SURREY, BC

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

DEBRA WINARD
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

BOBBY RAY & MARY JO HAWKINS
SEGUIN, TX

JIM CRAWFORD
LEXINGTON, NE

A D (PETE) WOODS
BLANCHARD, OK

BITTERROOT RANCH LLC
LAS VEGAS, NV

KELLY KRUEGER
WHITESBORO, TX

RACHEL SHOWALTER
MATHEWS, CA

HALL HOLDINGS LTD.
SURREY, BC

MILNER ENTERPRISE LLC
SOUTHLAKE, TX

DAWN C CHAPMAN
CHANDLER, AZ

CH DEHAAN
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

JIM HAWORTH
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO

BOSQUE RANCH PERFORMANCE
HORSES LLC
WEATHERFORD, TX

ROGER D BOOTH
ACTON, CA

RUNNING RIVER RANCH LLC
GENOA, NV

Score

I

76

75.5

75

74.5

74.5

74

74

74

73.5

73.5

73

73

73

72.5

72

72

72

72

72

70

)
Pts Payout
10 $2,113.00
9 $1,690.40
8 $1,267.80
7 $1,014.24
6 $760.68
6 $760.68
4 $281.73
4 $281.73
4 $281.73
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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PCCHA - Reyzin The Cash WE #3 Wednesday, 6/11/25 &
$1,000.00 added
Open Results Paying 8 places
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
22-32 LHR SMOOTH JAMES REY CASEY D GREEN CT CUTTING HORSES LLC 60 $0.00
BISHOP, GA OVERBROOK, OK
22-32  SUPERFLY CODY LAMONT KRISTIN NEWMAN 60 $0.00
SCOTTSDALE, AZ CAVE CREEK, AZ
22-32  HOT WHITTLE KITTY COOKIE BANUELOS PAULA GAUGHAN 60 $0.00
LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
22-32  LYONESS GEOFFREY SHEEHAN MARK RUFF 60 $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX DIGGERS REST, VI
22-32  BEA PURE CAT MORGAN CROMER JILL ROTH 60 $0.00
TEMPLETON, CA PASO ROBLES, CA
22-32  SALLYFROMTHEVALLEY JACOB PINHEIRO REAGAN GLENN 60 $0.00
TEMPELTON, CA PASO ROBLES, CA
22-32  HOTTY MC HOTTY MORGAN CROMER CLARKE BUTTE RANCH 60 $0.00
TEMPLETON, CA BEND, OR
22-32  IMMA BE SMOOTH COOPER CLARK IRON HEART PERFORMANCE 60 $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX HORSES LLC
WEATHERFORTH, TX
22-32  STEELE MAGNOLIA JESSE LENNOX IRON ROSE RANCH 60 $0.00
GRANBURY, TX CARBONDALE, CO
22-32  STEEM ADAN BANUELOS TEN/27 RANCH 60 $0.00
GRANBURY, TX DENHAM SPRINGS, LA
22-32  CALLTO ARMS COOPER CLARK IRON HEART PERFORMANCE 60 $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX HORSES LLC
WEATHERFORTH, TX
33-36  BOONAFIED BLU JOSH B SLEEMAN JENNY BRIEN 0 $0.00
EATONVILLE, WA LAKE STEVENS, WA
33-36 AND IM DUN TOO ALEJANDRO BANUELOS ISABELLA BANUELOS 0 $0.00
LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
33-36  STYLISH STEVIE BABE ADAN BANUELOS TEN/27 RANCH 0 $0.00
GRANBURY, TX DENHAM SPRINGS, LA
33-36  ACRES IN AUTUMN CLAYTON CARTER CAROL ANDERSON WARD 0 $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
Total Payout $8,451.99
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